City of Little Rock
Purchasing Division
City Hall Suite 300
500 W. Markham

Little Rock, AR 72201

Phone 501-371-4560
Fax 501-371-6823

BID #C15004 - ADDENDUM # 1
Date: 03/19/15

Note: Price Sheet (attached below) has been updated to
request the Total Bid Price.
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PRICE SHEET

Service Jacket

Service Jacket with Sergeant Chevrons

Service Jacket with Lieutenant Bars
Service Jacket with Captain Bars
Men’s Uniform Trousers

Women’s Uniform Trousers

Short Sleeve Shirt Male

Short Sleeve Shirt Male Sergeants
Short Sleeve Shirt Female

Short Sleeve Shirt Female Sergeants
Long Sleeve Shirt Male

Long Sleeve Shirt Sergeant

Long Sleeve Shirt Female

Long Sleeve Shirt Female Sergeant
Tactical Uniform — Narcotics
Tactical Uniform Trousers

Tactical Squad Uniform Shirt
Tactical Squad Uniform Pants

K-9 Squad Uniform

K-9 Uniform Pants

Twill Weave Trouser

Cyclist Jacket
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Summer Cyclist Shirt
Winter Cyclist Shirt
Cyclist Pants

Cyclist Short

Badge Patrolman Breast
Cap Badge Patrolman
Badge Supervisor Breast
Cap Badge Supervisor
Detective Badge
Detective Supervisor Badge
L.R.P.D. Collar Brass
Shoulder Patch
Motorcycle Boots
Motorcycle Riding Breeches
Baton

Aerosol Defensive Spray
Rolatape

Lamp Module

Duty Flashlight

Nomex Flight Suits
Uniform Raingear Jacket

Uniform Raingear Pants

®H B B B B B B

L <. B A - A -~ B - N = B == A - N N R - R - B <




45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

Emergency Rappelling/Trouser Belt
Riot Helmet

Gas Masks

Gas Mask Filter (71510.2)

Gas Mask Filter (71510-1)

Gas Mask Outsert

Riot Shield

Field Jacket/Winter Coat

Polyester Insulation Cold Suit/Jacket
Polyester Insolation Cold Suit/Overalls
Cyclist Helmet

Summer Cyclist Gloves

Uniform Cap

Command Staff Dress Coat
Command Staff Pant

Command Staff Long Sleeve Shirt Male

Command Staff Long Sleeve Shirt/Female

Service Jacket

High Visibility Safety Vest — Police

High Visibility Safety Vest — Crime Scene $

High Visibility Safety Vest — Traffic Safety $

Knit Watch Cap

Automatic Holster  6360-83-481
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Automatic Holster  6360-83-131

Tactical Leg Holster
Detective Holster
Tactical Holster
Leather Duty Belt
Trouser Belt

Magazine Carrier
Leather Belt Keepers
Handcuff Case

Mace Holder

Flashlight Holder

Radio Carrier

Nylon Duty Belt

Nylon Trouser Belt
Nylon Magazine Carrier
Nylon Belt Keepers
Nylon Handcuff Case
Nylon Mace Holder
Nylon Flashlight Holder
Nylon Flashlight Holder
Nylon Radio Carrier

Traffic Ticket Holder
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Handcuffs
Whistle
Uniform Tie
Campaign Hats

Ballistic Vests

TOTAL BID PRICE
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